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Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date

1 32 GARCIA Eduardo PER 28.10.98

2 26 MIRANDA Jax DOM 11.10.97

3 20 HENRIQUEZ ANDRES Manuel Rodrigo ESA 22.06.97

3 20 OSPINA PEREZ Nicolas CRC 06.05.98

5 14 GUSMAN Agustin Adolfo ARG 21.02.98

6 14 ROJAS CRUZ Vicente Antonio NCA 26.03.98

7 14 MORALES CASTRO Gabriel CRC 01.10.99

8 14 ESCALANTE RAMIREZ Moises Eduardo ESA 03.12.00

9 8 DE JESUS Juan Francisco ESA 03.10.98

9 8 CASCO Jose PAR 07.10.99

11 8 LOPEZ GONZALEZ Keven Steven NCA 05.08.99

12 8 MEJIA GARCIA Oscar Ariel ESA 14.07.00

13 8 BALLIVIAN Jose Fernando BOL 05.10.99

14 8 SANCHEZ VIGIER Lorenzo Javier PUR 12.05.97

15 0 ALTAYAB Ahmad KSA 01.11.97

16 0 CAP Hector GUA 20.12.01

17 0 ESCOBAR Yembi GUA 31.01.01

18 0 AVALOS HERNANDEZ Alberto Alexander ESA 04.09.99
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Pool 1 Referee: HERNANDEZ ALSTON Carlos Guillermo (NCA) V/M HS HR HS/HR

CRC 1 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 0.8 22 17 5

PUR D/3 2 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/1 0.4 17 21 -4

KSA D/1 D/4 3 D/2 V/3 D/4 0.2 14 22 -8

BOL D/4 V/5 V/5 4 D/4 D/1 0.4 19 20 -1

ESA D/4 D/2 D/2 V/5 5 D/4 0.2 17 22 -5

PER V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 6 1 25 12 13

Pool 2 Referee: YEPES MOLINA Dirley Janineth (CRC) V/M HS HR HS/HR

ARG 1 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 25 14 11

GUA D/4 2 D/2 D/1 D/2 V/5 0.2 14 24 -10

PAR D/3 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.8 23 14 9

ESA D/3 V/5 D/3 4 D/2 V/5 0.4 18 17 1

NCA D/2 V/5 D/3 V/5 5 V/5 0.6 20 14 6

ESA D/2 D/4 D/1 D/1 D/0 6 0 8 25 -17

Pool 3 Referee: ARENAS GOMEZ Pilar Adriana  (COL) V/M HS HR HS/HR

NCA 1 D/2 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.6 21 17 4

ESA V/5 2 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 0.8 23 14 9

ESA V/5 D/2 3 D/3 V/5 V/5 0.6 20 18 2

DOM D/4 D/2 V/5 4 V/5 V/5 0.6 21 15 6

CRC D/1 V/5 D/2 D/1 5 V/3 0.4 12 20 -8

GUA D/2 D/3 D/2 D/1 D/2 6 0 10 23 -13
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Piste AZUL| 09:00|

OSPINA PEREZ Nicolas

SANCHEZ VIGIER Lorenzo Javier

ALTAYAB Ahmad

BALLIVIAN Jose Fernando

ESCALANTE RAMIREZ Moises Edua…

GARCIA Eduardo

Piste ROJA| 09:00|

GUSMAN Agustin Adolfo

CAP Hector

CASCO Jose

HENRIQUEZ ANDRES Manuel Rodri…

LOPEZ GONZALEZ Keven Steven

AVALOS HERNANDEZ Alberto Alexa…

Piste AMARILLO| 09:00|

ROJAS CRUZ Vicente Antonio

DE JESUS Juan Francisco

MEJIA GARCIA Oscar Ariel

MIRANDA Jax

MORALES CASTRO Gabriel

ESCOBAR Yembi
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Tableau of 16
PER

ESA D/8
NCA V/15

CRC V/15
PUR D/14

CRC V/12
ESA D/11

PAR D/12
ESA V/15

BOL D/10
DOM V/15

NCA D/3
ESA V/15

ARG

Tableau of 8

PER V/15
NCA D/7

CRC V/15
CRC D/6

ESA D/13
DOM V/15

ESA V/15
ARG D/12

GARCIA Eduardo

MEJIA GARCIA Oscar A…
ROJAS CRUZ Vicente A…

OSPINA PEREZ Nicolas
SANCHEZ VIGIER Loren…

MORALES CASTRO Gab…
DE JESUS Juan Franci…

CASCO Jose
ESCALANTE RAMIREZ M…

BALLIVIAN Jose Fernan…
MIRANDA Jax

LOPEZ GONZALEZ Keve…
HENRIQUEZ ANDRES M…

GUSMAN Agustin Adolfo

GARCIA Eduardo
ROJAS CRUZ Vicente A…

OSPINA PEREZ Nicolas
MORALES CASTRO Gab…

ESCALANTE RAMIREZ M…
MIRANDA Jax

HENRIQUEZ ANDRES M…
GUSMAN Agustin Adolfo
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Tableau of 8
PER V/15
NCA D/7

CRC V/15
CRC D/6

ESA D/13
DOM V/15

ESA V/15
ARG D/12

Semi-finals

PER V/15
CRC D/7

DOM V/15
ESA D/11

Final

PER V/15
DOM D/3

GARCIA Eduardo
ROJAS CRUZ Vicente A…

OSPINA PEREZ Nicolas
MORALES CASTRO Gab…

ESCALANTE RAMIREZ M…
MIRANDA Jax

HENRIQUEZ ANDRES M…
GUSMAN Agustin Adolfo

GARCIA Eduardo
OSPINA PEREZ Nicolas

MIRANDA Jax
HENRIQUEZ ANDRES M…

GARCIA Eduardo
MIRANDA Jax
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